
Bar Bon Red Arrow

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bastianello Emma (01/1554) 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 0 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 4 4 7 2 4 0 0

Negrisolo Stefano (01/1537) 4 7 4 10 4 9 4 10 2 0 4 6 0 0 4 10 2 0 3 1 4 7 2 3 4 6 0 0

Bellin Michele (01/1613) 4 4 2 1 4 6 2 0 2 3 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 6 2 0 4 9 0 0

Bastianello Sara (01/1460) 0 0 4 4 2 0 4 8 4 3 4 5 0 0 2 4 2 1 4 8 4 8 4 1 4 1 0 0

Contarin Fabio (01/1479) 4 8 2 1 2 1 2 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 1 3 0 0 4 1 2 1 0 0

Corona Claudio (01/1535) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pensa Claudio (01/133) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bastianello Emma 01/1554 46 76 1,65

Negrisolo Stefano 01/1537 41 69 1,68

Bellin Michele 01/1613 40 56 1,40

Bastianello Sara 01/1460 38 43 1,13

Contarin Fabio 01/1479 27 25 0,93

Corona Claudio 01/1535 0 0 0,00

Pensa Claudio 01/133 0 0 0,00

Dart Attack 69

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Temporin Matteo (01/217) 2 1 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 4 2 1 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 3

Masiero Dario (01/286) 3 4 4 9 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 5 0 0 4 12 2 5 3 5 4 1

Buson Federico (01/218) 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 11 4 8 3 0

Gardin Daniele (01/1098) 4 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 7 4 5 4 4 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 4 4 4

Tioli Fabio (01/442) 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 5 2 1 2 5 0 0

Brinafico Sabrina (01/1354) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 2 4 4 4 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franzolin Paolo (01/1688) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 2 1 1 1 0

Favaro Enrico (01/751) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Temporin Matteo 01/217 44 84 1,91

Masiero Dario 01/286 36 64 1,78

Buson Federico 01/218 25 40 1,60

Gardin Daniele 01/1098 30 38 1,27

Tioli Fabio 01/442 20 30 1,50

Brinafico Sabrina 01/1354 22 25 1,14

Franzolin Paolo 01/1688 11 11 1,00

Favaro Enrico 01/751 4 5 1,25

Iron Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bettio Andrea (01/1493) 4 9 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 5 2 4 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 5

Crivellaro Andrea (01/1678) 4 8 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 7 4 7 4 5 2 1 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 8

Gazzetta Laura (01/1620) 0 0 2 1 4 10 0 0 4 9 2 0 4 10 4 8 2 1 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 3 4 11

Fabris Giorgia (01/1576) 2 6 2 0 2 4 0 0 2 6 4 6 0 0 2 3 2 0 4 9 0 0 2 5 4 6 4 5

Baraldo Mauro (01/1655) 4 6 2 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Ballocco  Davide (01/1174) 2 5 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcato Derek (01/1732) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Youhuang Zhou (01/1679) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bettio Andrea 01/1493 42 83 1,98

Crivellaro Andrea 01/1678 44 80 1,82

Gazzetta Laura 01/1620 38 72 1,89

Fabris Giorgia 01/1576 30 50 1,67

Baraldo Mauro 01/1655 24 35 1,46

Ballocco  Davide 01/1174 8 21 2,62

Marcato Derek 01/1732 4 2 0,50

Youhuang Zhou 01/1679 2 1 0,50

Ladies G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Olteanu Georgiana (01/1577) 3 8 0 0 2 5 4 8 3 2 0 0 4 12 2 4 0 0 4 3 2 0 4 4 3 1 4 6

Trifan Irina (01/1692) 1 2 0 0 4 9 4 8 3 3 2 0 4 8 2 1 0 0 3 5 2 0 3 5 4 6 3 4

Bagarello Valentina (01/1624) 3 5 0 0 4 9 3 1 2 0 4 8 2 2 2 4 0 0 3 4 2 3 0 0 3 3 4 6

Mogicato Alessia (01/1623) 3 5 0 0 2 3 4 5 2 0 4 2 2 3 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 2 3 2 1 0 3 3

Gemo Stefania (01/1560) 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 3 5 1 1

Coppo Federica (01/1621) 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 2 2 4 2 1 0 1 1

Borgato Eugenia (01/1556) 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

Pasqualotto Valery (01/1625) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Olteanu Georgiana 01/1577 35 53 1,51

Trifan Irina 01/1692 35 51 1,46

Bagarello Valentina 01/1624 32 45 1,41

Mogicato Alessia 01/1623 36 38 1,06

Gemo Stefania 01/1560 17 10 0,59

Coppo Federica 01/1621 21 9 0,43

Borgato Eugenia 01/1556 13 4 0,31

Pasqualotto Valery 01/1625 2 0 0,00



Malastrana G46 D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bregantin Alessandro (01/712) 4 11 0 0 3 6 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Agostini Francesco (01/1690) 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 2 4 3 0 0 2 5

Zanellato Michele (01/843) 2 3 4 5 2 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 11 0 0 2 0 4 6 0 0 2 3

Gambalunga Gabriele (01/1606) 4 7 2 2 3 4 2 1 2 2 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Bortolami Marco (01/1660) 2 0 3 4 1 0 3 1 2 1 0 0 4 4 2 4 0 0 4 5 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

Pantaleo Giuseppe (01/1635) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 3

Canova Simone (01/1486) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 3 3 2 2 1 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0

Bergo Mirko (01/180) 0 0 1 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 5

Patella Lucia (01/1548) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tasinato Federico (01/1689) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nerva Laura (01/344) 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bregantin Alessandro 01/712 19 43 2,26

Agostini Francesco 01/1690 38 40 1,05

Zanellato Michele 01/843 26 39 1,50

Gambalunga Gabriele 01/1606 27 36 1,33

Bortolami Marco 01/1660 27 21 0,78

Pantaleo Giuseppe 01/1635 14 17 1,21

Canova Simone 01/1486 17 16 0,94

Bergo Mirko 01/180 15 12 0,80

Patella Lucia 01/1548 0 0 0,00

Tasinato Federico 01/1689 0 0 0,00

Nerva Laura 01/344 9 0 0,00

Miami G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Maniero Leopoldo (01/1675) 0 0 4 9 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 10 2 4 4 1 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 10

Sanavia Alberto (01/1666) 2 6 4 4 4 1 4 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 6 4 4 3 1 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 5

Miotto  Enrico (01/1673) 4 4 4 11 2 0 4 4 0 0 4 2 4 2 1 0 4 7 1 0 4 4 0 0 4 3 2 1

Recaldin Fabio (01/1667) 4 6 4 9 2 4 4 3 0 0 3 4 4 0 1 1 2 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Salmistraro Andrea (01/1674) 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 4 3 7 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 1

Lazzari Davide (01/1676) 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Brasson Elena (01/1670) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maniero Leopoldo 01/1675 34 63 1,85

Sanavia Alberto 01/1666 37 44 1,19

Miotto  Enrico 01/1673 38 38 1,00

Recaldin Fabio 01/1667 31 32 1,03

Salmistraro Andrea 01/1674 27 31 1,15

Lazzari Davide 01/1676 16 20 1,25

Brasson Elena 01/1670 8 6 0,75

Ooga Booga

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Boldrin Andrea (01/1549) 0 0 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 4 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 11 2 5 4 9 4 12

Moro Matteo (01/1550) 0 0 4 7 2 5 4 11 4 10 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 2 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 9

Baldon Brian (01/1551) 0 0 4 11 2 6 2 5 2 6 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 11 2 5 2 3 3 9

Ruvoletto Gabriele (01/1598) 0 0 2 4 1 3 0 0 4 12 3 8 4 9 0 0 2 5 4 11 2 5 2 6 2 4 2 4

Mazzucato Andrea (01/1640) 0 0 2 4 2 5 2 5 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 4 2 5 2 6 2 5 4 7 1 2

Coin Matteo (01/1513) 0 0 2 5 3 4 2 3 0 0 4 11 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 5 2 5 0 0 2 4

Cicchi Nicola (01/1517) 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 4 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 12 2 5 2 1 0 0 0 0

Ferro Raffaele (01/505) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salmaso Luigi (01/1516) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Boldrin Andrea 01/1549 34 84 2,47

Moro Matteo 01/1550 36 79 2,19

Baldon Brian 01/1551 27 73 2,70

Ruvoletto Gabriele 01/1598 28 71 2,54

Mazzucato Andrea 01/1640 23 47 2,04

Coin Matteo 01/1513 21 45 2,14

Cicchi Nicola 01/1517 18 35 1,94

Ferro Raffaele 01/505 5 3 0,60

Salmaso Luigi 01/1516 0 0 0,00


